Dobitist - (757) 3N-616 Dotte	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103	
Delited 1- (737) 748-1285 11.5 First 8.1.4081 Miles 1790 DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Ere, NM 87505 Santa Fre, NM 87505 Santa	District 1 - (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		
SITES SET ALL ALGES, NAM 82210 DEDIRECT SET ALL ALGES, NAM 82210 1220 SOUTH SET, FRIENDED SET ALL ALGES SET ATTE	the state of the s	OH CONGERNATION PROGRAM		
STATE FEE FEE STATE FEE FEE STATE FEE STATE FEE FEE STATE FEE FE				
1205 St Femeria Dr. Seman Fo. NM 1705 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use and Completion or recompletion. 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Sundry Notices and District Claybrance (Page 1975 State Use Completions) 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 State Use Only 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Page 1975 Name Page 23 28 0 WA Mariner Fee 23 28 0 WA Marin	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DESPIPEN OR PLUE MAKE TO A DEFERMENT ESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR REMAIN CHOINTY OR PLUE DEFERMENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR REMAIN CHOINTY OR PLUE And dress of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildet 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE ORMINING PAND COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLET OR STEEL COMPLETE ORMINING PAND COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLETE ORMINING PAND COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLET OR COMPLETE ORMINING PAND COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLET OR COMPLETE COMMINGE PAND COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLET OR COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLET OR COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLET OR COMPLETE CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMPLETE COMMINGE COMPLET OR COMPLETE OR COMPLETE COMPLET OR COMPLETE OR COMPLET OR COMPLETE OR COMPLET OR COMPLETE OR COMPLET OR COMP		Santa Pe, NW 87303	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEPTH'N OR PLUG BLACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR USE "APPLICATION NOR PREMIZE (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS)	87505	NOTE AND DEPOSIT		
DIFFERENT RESERVORL USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH Mariner Fee 23 28 20 WA				
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas	DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPL		Mariner Fee 23 28 20 WA	
2. Name of Operator 9. OGRID Number 372098 3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat Furple Sage; Molfcamp		Gas Well Other	8. Well Number _{14H}	
10. Pool name or Wildcat Purple Sage; Wolfcamp 10. Pool name or Wildcat Purple Sage; Wolfcamp 15555 San Felipe St. Houston, TX 77066 10. Pool name or Wildcat Purple Sage; Wolfcamp 14. Well Location 233 feet from the South line and 1382 feet from the Section 20 Township 23S Range 28E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3075 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING COMMENCE COMMINGE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM THERE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JO	2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number	
Sestion Sestion Section Nation Temperature Section Section Section Nation Section Se				
Well Location Unit Letter : 233 feet from the South Line and 1382 feet from the Section 20 Township 23S Range 28E NMPM County Eddy		7056	I are a second and a	
Unit Letter 233 feet from the South line and 1382 feet from the Section 20 Township 23S Range 28E NMPM County Eddy		7000	Purple Sage; Wolfcamp	
Section 20 Township 23S Range 28E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Marathon Oil Permian LLC. respectfully requests a change to the originally permitted well casing. MOP requests to change the 9.625 intermediate 1 casing weight from 40# to 36# due to a change in casing provider. All other casing and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE 03/01/2018 TITLE START AND DATE 3-15-18 DATE 03/01/2018 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179	i N	233 South line and	2 West line	
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3075' 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTERING CASING ALTERING CASING ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: All other casing and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Marathon Oil Permian LLC. respectfully requests a change to the originally permitted well casing. MOP requests to change the 9.625' intermediate 1 casing weight from 40# to 36# due to a change in casing provider. All other casing and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Title Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE 03/01/2018 Type or print name Email address: Email address: PHONE; 713-296-3179 PHONE; 713-296-3179 DATE 3 - / 5 - / 8 DATE 3 - / 5 - / 8				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A PAND				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A PAND				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUS AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A P	12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUS AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A P	NOTICE OF II	NTENTION TO: SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:	
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMINGL				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM TITLE COTHER: OTHER:				
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: OT		_	T JOB	
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Marathon Oil Permian LLC. respectfully requests a change to the originally permitted well casing. MOP requests to change the 9.625" intermediate 1 casing weight from 40# to 36# due to a change in casing provider. All other casing and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179				
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Marathon Oil Permian LLC. respectfully requests a change to the originally permitted well casing. MOP requests to change the 9.625" intermediate 1 casing weight from 40# to 36# due to a change in casing provider. All other casing and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE OATE Type or print name Melissa Szudera E-mail address: TITLE TITLE APPROVED BY: APPROVED BY: TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE DATE 713-296-3179 PHONE: PHONE: DATE 3-15-18				
proposed completion or recompletion. Marathon Oil Permian LLC. respectfully requests a change to the originally permitted well casing. MOP requests to change the 9.625' intermediate 1 casing weight from 40# to 36# due to a change in casing provider. All other casing and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE Type or print name Melissa Szudera E-mail address: Marathon Oil Permian LLC. respectfully requests to change the originally permitted well casing. MOP requests to change the 9.625' intermediate of the same and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179 PHONE: 713-296-3179	13. Describe proposed or com			
Marathon Oil Permian LLC. respectfully requests a change to the originally permitted well casing. MOP requests to change the 9.625" intermediate 1 casing weight from 40# to 36# due to a change in casing provider. All other casing and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 1 3 2018 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE Type or print name Por State Use Only APPROVED BY: APPROVED BY: TITLE TATA DATE 3 -/5 -/8				
9.625" intermediate 1 casing weight from 40# to 36# due to a change in casing provider. All other casing and cement information remains the same. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Title Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: APPROVED BY: TITLE TATA DATE 3 -15 -18				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE THE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE O3/01/2018 PHONE: Title Title DATE Title DATE Title DATE Title DATE O3/01/2018 DATE DATE DATE DATE Title DATE Title DATE Title DATE Title DATE Title DATE DATE Title Title DATE Title Title DATE Title Title DATE Title Title DATE Title Ti				
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Compliance Representative Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE STATE DISTRET: MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Rig Release Date: DATE 03/01/2018 DATE 713-296-3179 PHONE: TITLE STATE MARKET AND DATE 7-15-18				
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Compliance Representative Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE STATE DISTRET: MAR 13 2018 RECEIVED Rig Release Date: DATE 03/01/2018 DATE 713-296-3179 PHONE: TITLE STATE MARKET AND DATE 7-15-18			NM OIL CONSERVATION	
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE O3/01/2018 DATE Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE DATE TITLE DATE 713-296-3179 DATE TITLE DATE 7-15-18			ARTESIA DISTRICT	
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE O3/01/2018 DATE Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE DATE TITLE DATE 713-296-3179 DATE TITLE DATE 7-15-18			MAD 4.2 2019	
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE TITLE DATE TITLE DATE DATE TITLE DATE TITLE DATE DATE TITLE DATE DATE TITLE TI			MAR 13 2010	
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE TITLE DATE TITLE DATE DATE TITLE DATE TITLE DATE DATE TITLE DATE DATE TITLE TI			STORWED	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE O3/01/2018 DATE Type or print name E-mail address: For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3 - /5 - /8			KECEIAED	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE O3/01/2018 DATE Type or print name E-mail address: For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3 - /5 - /8				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Representative DATE O3/01/2018 DATE Type or print name E-mail address: For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3 - /5 - /8				
SIGNATURE	Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:		
SIGNATURE				
SIGNATURE	I howelve contifer that the information shows in two and complete to the heat of my knowledge and heliof			
Type or print name E-mail address: mszudera@marathonoil.com PHONE: 713-296-3179 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3 - 15 - 18	Thereby certify that the information	Tabove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge	ge and benef.	
Type or print name E-mail address: mszudera@marathonoil.com PHONE: 713-296-3179 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3 - 15 - 18	A.	Regulatory Compliance R	epresentative 03/01/2018	
Type or print name E-mail address: PHONE: For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3-/5-18	SIGNATURE	TITLE	DATE	
APPROVED BY: DATE 3-15-18	Type or print name Melissa Szude	ra E-mail address mszudera@mar	athonoil.com 713-296-3179 PHONE:	
APPROVED BY: DATE 3-15-18		, ///		
APPROVED BY: DATE 3-18-18 Conditions of Approval (if any):	-			
	APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	ZES THE JATT MY	DATE 3-/5-10	